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specialità-seconda-junior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BOSCOR ALESIA (9462) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-12-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2 MAESTRINI REBECCA (13204) specialità-seconda-junior A 10-06-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
3 PLACANICA SILVIA (12591) specialità-seconda-junior A 04-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
4 SPERINDIO BIANCA (18178) specialità-seconda-junior A 22-01-2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
5 BACHI SOFIA (13146) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-03-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 FENOGLIO CARLOTTA (19101) specialità-seconda-junior A 24-09-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
7 CUOMO SARA (9485) specialità-seconda-junior A 27-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 ALVINI BIANCA (38112) specialità-seconda-junior A 02-03-2011 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
9 ROVINI BIANCA (9593) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-10-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
10 MEMINAJ KIARA (12955) specialità-seconda-junior A 01-11-2011 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11 PUCCIANI SOFIA (1704) specialità-seconda-junior A 06-03-2011 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
12 SALVINI GIULIETTA (14934) specialità-seconda-junior A 07-07-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
13 GUARDUCCI ALESSIA (9231) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-04-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,300 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 SERRELI ELISA (12593) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-11-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,200 5 1,100 0,500
2 ALVINI BIANCA (38112) specialità-seconda-junior A 02-03-2011 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,700 4.5 0,600 0,500
3 PUCCIANI SOFIA (1704) specialità-seconda-junior A 06-03-2011 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,350 5 1,000 0,500
4 SPERINDIO BIANCA (18178) specialità-seconda-junior A 22-01-2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO 13,550 4.5 0,800 0,500
5 CASSELLA ANNA (9190) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-05-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,050 4.5 0,800 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 SERRELI ELISA (12593) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-11-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,100 5 0,800 0,500
2 ALVINI BIANCA (38112) specialità-seconda-junior A 02-03-2011 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,700 5 0,900 0,000
3 PLACANICA SILVIA (12591) specialità-seconda-junior A 04-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,500 5 1,000 0,500
4 ROVINI BIANCA (9593) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-10-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,000 5 1,200 0,500
5 CUOMO SARA (9485) specialità-seconda-junior A 27-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,800 5 1,100 0,500
6 BOSCOR ALESIA (9462) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-12-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,800 5 1,200 0,500
7 CASSELLA ANNA (9190) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-05-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,700 5 1,000 0,500
8 SALVINI GIULIETTA (14934) specialità-seconda-junior A 07-07-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13,700 4.9 0,000 0,500
9 MAESTRINI REBECCA (13204) specialità-seconda-junior A 10-06-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13,350 4.9 0,000 0,500
10 MEMINAJ KIARA (12955) specialità-seconda-junior A 01-11-2011 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 12,950 5 1,100 0,000
11 FENOGLIO CARLOTTA (19101) specialità-seconda-junior A 24-09-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 12,800 4.9 0,000 0,500
12 SPERINDIO BIANCA (18178) specialità-seconda-junior A 22-01-2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO 12,100 5 0,800 0,000
13 BACHI SOFIA (13146) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-03-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 11,900 4.9 0,000 0,000
14 GUARDUCCI ALESSIA (9231) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-04-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 11,750 4.9 0,000 0,500
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CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BOSCOR ALESIA (9462) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-12-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,750 5 1,300 0,500
2 PLACANICA SILVIA (12591) specialità-seconda-junior A 04-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,900 5 1,400 0,500
3 CUOMO SARA (9485) specialità-seconda-junior A 27-07-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,800 5 1,000 0,500
4 ROVINI BIANCA (9593) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-10-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,700 5 1,200 0,500
5 MEMINAJ KIARA (12955) specialità-seconda-junior A 01-11-2011 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,550 5 1,100 0,500
6 SERRELI ELISA (12593) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-11-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,450 5 1,300 0,500
7 FENOGLIO CARLOTTA (19101) specialità-seconda-junior A 24-09-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,300 5 1,000 0,500
8 GUARDUCCI ALESSIA (9231) specialità-seconda-junior A 19-04-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,250 5 1,200 0,500
9 PUCCIANI SOFIA (1704) specialità-seconda-junior A 06-03-2011 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,150 5 1,300 0,500
10 MAESTRINI REBECCA (13204) specialità-seconda-junior A 10-06-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13,850 5 1,200 0,500
11 CASSELLA ANNA (9190) specialità-seconda-junior A 25-05-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,700 5 1,200 0,500
12 BACHI SOFIA (13146) specialità-seconda-junior A 05-03-2011 ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13,500 4.5 1,200 0,500
13 SALVINI GIULIETTA (14934) specialità-seconda-junior A 07-07-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 12,650 5 1,000 0,500

specialità-seconda-junior B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MICCIO ANNA (14923) specialità-seconda-junior B 03-06-2009 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
2 SOCCI ELENA (14587) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-05-2010 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 MONTINARO NICOLE (35852) specialità-seconda-junior B 21-05-2009 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4 ASLLANI SHARON (25488) specialità-seconda-junior B 15-02-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
5 VITALE VITTORIA (1746) specialità-seconda-junior B 27-06-2010 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 BARTALESI REBECCA (12873) specialità-seconda-junior B 28-10-2009 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
7 MASCIOLI IRENE (25571) specialità-seconda-junior B 22-07-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 TADDEI GIORGIA (16127) specialità-seconda-junior B 23-08-2010 AGD DELFINI 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9 PAPA CHIARA (1684) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-01-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
10 CICCHETTI ALISIA (1579) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-03-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11 MEMINAJ VALERIA (12956) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-03-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
12 CIMINO GIULIA (12900) specialità-seconda-junior B 14-05-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
13 MALUBERTI ALICE (18490) specialità-seconda-junior B 24-06-2010 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 13,700 5 0,000 0,000
14 VENTURINI SOFIA (16134) specialità-seconda-junior B 29-11-2010 AGD DELFINI 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
15 TAZIOLI GIULIA (1726) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-11-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 RUBERTI GIORGIA (9595) specialità-seconda-junior B 22-05-2010 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,050 5 1,000 0,500
2 PRISCO GAIA (18507) specialità-seconda-junior B 04-10-2009 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 14,800 5 1,100 0,500
3 CHIARI SOFIA (9198) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-09-2009 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,950 5 0,800 0,500
4 FASTELLI GINEVRA (29484) specialità-seconda-junior B 10-10-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 13,150 4.5 1,200 0,500
5 BOCCI INDIA (14896) specialità-seconda-junior B 12-04-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 12,850 5 0,900 0,500
6 QUINTO MATILDE (6368) specialità-seconda-junior B 10-03-2010 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,150 4 0,400 0,500
7 MONTINARO NICOLE (35852) specialità-seconda-junior B 21-05-2009 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB



1 TADDEI GIORGIA (16127) specialità-seconda-junior B 23-08-2010 AGD DELFINI 15,200 5 1,200 0,500
2 CHIARI SOFIA (9198) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-09-2009 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 15,050 5 1,100 0,500
3 MICCIO ANNA (14923) specialità-seconda-junior B 03-06-2009 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15,000 5 1,000 0,500
4 SOCCI ELENA (14587) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-05-2010 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 14,900 5 1,100 0,000
5 CIMINO GIULIA (12900) specialità-seconda-junior B 14-05-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,450 5 1,100 0,000
6 VITALE VITTORIA (1746) specialità-seconda-junior B 27-06-2010 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,400 5 1,000 0,500
7 CICCHETTI ALISIA (1579) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-03-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,350 5 1,200 0,500
8 MONTINARO NICOLE (35852) specialità-seconda-junior B 21-05-2009 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,250 5 1,100 0,500
9 RUBERTI GIORGIA (9595) specialità-seconda-junior B 22-05-2010 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 1,100 0,500
10 PRISCO GAIA (18507) specialità-seconda-junior B 04-10-2009 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 14,000 5 1,000 0,500
11 MALUBERTI ALICE (18490) specialità-seconda-junior B 24-06-2010 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 14,000 5 1,000 0,500
12 QUINTO MATILDE (6368) specialità-seconda-junior B 10-03-2010 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,950 5 0,900 0,000
13 PAPA CHIARA (1684) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-01-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 13,700 5 0,900 0,500
14 MEMINAJ VALERIA (12956) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-03-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 13,700 5 1,000 0,500
15 BOCCI INDIA (14896) specialità-seconda-junior B 12-04-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13,400 5 1,000 0,000
16 BARTALESI REBECCA (12873) specialità-seconda-junior B 28-10-2009 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 13,100 5 0,900 0,000
17 FASTELLI GINEVRA (29484) specialità-seconda-junior B 10-10-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 13,100 5 1,200 0,000
18 VENTURINI SOFIA (16134) specialità-seconda-junior B 29-11-2010 AGD DELFINI 12,700 4.5 1,100 0,500
19 TAZIOLI GIULIA (1726) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-11-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 SOCCI ELENA (14587) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-05-2010 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 15,550 5 1,000 0,500
2 MONTINARO NICOLE (35852) specialità-seconda-junior B 21-05-2009 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 15,500 5 1,100 0,500
3 TADDEI GIORGIA (16127) specialità-seconda-junior B 23-08-2010 AGD DELFINI 15,250 5 1,100 0,500
4 PAPA CHIARA (1684) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-01-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 15,000 5 1,000 0,500
5 MEMINAJ VALERIA (12956) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-03-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,700 5 1,100 0,500
6 MASCIOLI IRENE (25571) specialità-seconda-junior B 22-07-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,700 5 1,200 0,500
7 VITALE VITTORIA (1746) specialità-seconda-junior B 27-06-2010 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,650 5 1,200 0,500
8 BOCCI INDIA (14896) specialità-seconda-junior B 12-04-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,350 5 1,000 0,500
9 CIMINO GIULIA (12900) specialità-seconda-junior B 14-05-2010 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,200 5 1,000 0,500
10 RUBERTI GIORGIA (9595) specialità-seconda-junior B 22-05-2010 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 1,300 0,500
11 FASTELLI GINEVRA (29484) specialità-seconda-junior B 10-10-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,100 5 1,100 0,500
12 CICCHETTI ALISIA (1579) specialità-seconda-junior B 11-03-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 13,700 5 1,200 0,500
13 VENTURINI SOFIA (16134) specialità-seconda-junior B 29-11-2010 AGD DELFINI 13,700 5 1,100 0,500
14 CHIARI SOFIA (9198) specialità-seconda-junior B 19-09-2009 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,500 5 1,100 0,500
15 PRISCO GAIA (18507) specialità-seconda-junior B 04-10-2009 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 13,400 4 1,000 0,000
16 ASLLANI SHARON (25488) specialità-seconda-junior B 15-02-2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 13,400 5 1,200 0,500
17 MALUBERTI ALICE (18490) specialità-seconda-junior B 24-06-2010 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 13,350 4 1,100 0,000
18 MICCIO ANNA (14923) specialità-seconda-junior B 03-06-2009 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 12,450 4.5 0,900 0,500
19 BARTALESI REBECCA (12873) specialità-seconda-junior B 28-10-2009 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
20 TAZIOLI GIULIA (1726) specialità-seconda-junior B 13-11-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

specialità-seconda-senior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BRUCCOLERI NICOLE (9464) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-05-2006 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
2 PELACCHI GIULIA (12966) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-03-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,400 5 0,000 0,500



3 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE (1595) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-05-2008 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
4 LUCII GIULIA (14420) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-09-2006 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
5 CORDARO VANESSA (12903) specialità-seconda-senior A 11-02-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 DE LUCA FEDERICA (35847) specialità-seconda-senior A 17-12-2006 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
7 LUCCHESI LIVIA (35849) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-09-2007 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 FRITTOLI AURORA (25546) specialità-seconda-senior A 08-11-2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9 BALLANTINI CAMILLA (6182) specialità-seconda-senior A 19-06-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
10 TIBA LAVINIA (14594) specialità-seconda-senior A 16-09-2007 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
11 GIACOMELLI ALESSIA (6277) specialità-seconda-senior A 26-05-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,500 4 0,000 0,000
12 MELEDDU ASIA (5757) specialità-seconda-senior A 23-01-2008 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE (1595) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-05-2008 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,900 5 1,000 0,500
2 BALLANTINI CAMILLA (6182) specialità-seconda-senior A 19-06-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,500 4.5 0,400 0,500
3 GRAZZINI NOEMI (9230) specialità-seconda-senior A 03-03-2008 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,350 5 0,800 0,500
4 MANNINI SOFIA (6314) specialità-seconda-senior A 12-08-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,950 4.5 0,400 0,500
5 GIACOMELLI ALESSIA (6277) specialità-seconda-senior A 26-05-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,500 4.5 0,600 0,500
6 STEFANINI VIRGINIA (9613) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-03-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12,300 4 0,400 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 CORDARO VANESSA (12903) specialità-seconda-senior A 11-02-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,900 5 1,100 0,500
2 LUCII GIULIA (14420) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-09-2006 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 14,800 5 1,000 0,500
3 FRITTOLI AURORA (25546) specialità-seconda-senior A 08-11-2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 14,650 5 1,100 0,500
4 TIBA LAVINIA (14594) specialità-seconda-senior A 16-09-2007 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 14,500 5 1,000 0,500
5 GIACOMELLI ALESSIA (6277) specialità-seconda-senior A 26-05-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,300 5 0,900 0,000
6 MANNINI SOFIA (6314) specialità-seconda-senior A 12-08-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,200 5 1,000 0,500
7 PELACCHI GIULIA (12966) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-03-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,000 4.9 0,000 0,500
8 GRAZZINI NOEMI (9230) specialità-seconda-senior A 03-03-2008 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,950 5 1,100 0,500
9 STEFANINI VIRGINIA (9613) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-03-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,650 5 1,100 0,000
10 BRUCCOLERI NICOLE (9464) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-05-2006 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,600 5 1,000 0,500
11 DE LUCA FEDERICA (35847) specialità-seconda-senior A 17-12-2006 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 13,500 5 0,500 0,000
12 LUCCHESI LIVIA (35849) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-09-2007 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 13,400 5 1,000 0,500
13 BALLANTINI CAMILLA (6182) specialità-seconda-senior A 19-06-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,800 5 0,900 0,000
14 GUIDOZZI GIULIA (9232) specialità-seconda-senior A 14-07-2006 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 12,550 5 0,000 0,500
15 MELEDDU ASIA (5757) specialità-seconda-senior A 23-01-2008 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 STEFANINI VIRGINIA (9613) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-03-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,200 5 1,100 0,500
2 GRAZZINI NOEMI (9230) specialità-seconda-senior A 03-03-2008 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,700 5 1,200 0,500
3 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE (1595) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-05-2008 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,600 5 1,100 0,500
4 LUCII GIULIA (14420) specialità-seconda-senior A 27-09-2006 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 14,400 5 1,100 0,500
5 PELACCHI GIULIA (12966) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-03-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,400 5 1,000 0,500
6 CORDARO VANESSA (12903) specialità-seconda-senior A 11-02-2008 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,300 5 1,000 0,500
7 LUCCHESI LIVIA (35849) specialità-seconda-senior A 10-09-2007 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 13,950 5 1,100 0,500
8 TIBA LAVINIA (14594) specialità-seconda-senior A 16-09-2007 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 13,950 5 1,100 0,500



9 DE LUCA FEDERICA (35847) specialità-seconda-senior A 17-12-2006 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 13,850 5 1,100 0,500
10 BRUCCOLERI NICOLE (9464) specialità-seconda-senior A 24-05-2006 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,700 5 1,200 0,500
11 GUIDOZZI GIULIA (9232) specialità-seconda-senior A 14-07-2006 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,350 5 1,200 0,500
12 FRITTOLI AURORA (25546) specialità-seconda-senior A 08-11-2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 13,200 4.5 1,100 0,500
13 MANNINI SOFIA (6314) specialità-seconda-senior A 12-08-2007 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,250 5 1,000 0,500
14 MELEDDU ASIA (5757) specialità-seconda-senior A 23-01-2008 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

specialità-seconda-senior B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 PECCI TERESA (12964) specialità-seconda-senior B 13-08-2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
2 MORI GAIA (9363) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-11-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
3 MOLINARO MARTA (35851) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-12-2005 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
4 TURELLI ULIVI MARTA (1736) specialità-seconda-senior B 26-12-2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
5 FANTOZZI LAURA (1614) specialità-seconda-senior B 05-12-2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6 SABATINI SVEVA (13112) specialità-seconda-senior B 03-06-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
7 ALTAMURA MATILDE (9284) specialità-seconda-senior B 01-02-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 FERRINI ASIA (13073) specialità-seconda-senior B 15-04-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,850 4.5 0,400 0,500
2 SABATINI SVEVA (13112) specialità-seconda-senior B 03-06-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,700 4.5 0,400 0,500
3 MOLINARO MARTA (35851) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-12-2005 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,700 5 1,000 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 FANTOZZI LAURA (1614) specialità-seconda-senior B 05-12-2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,800 5 0,900 0,500
2 MORI GAIA (9363) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-11-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,150 5 1,000 0,000
3 SABATINI SVEVA (13112) specialità-seconda-senior B 03-06-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 14,100 5 0,800 0,000
4 FERRINI ASIA (13073) specialità-seconda-senior B 15-04-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 13,800 5 0,900 0,000
5 TURELLI ULIVI MARTA (1736) specialità-seconda-senior B 26-12-2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 13,650 4.5 0,800 0,000
6 ALTAMURA MATILDE (9284) specialità-seconda-senior B 01-02-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
7 MOLINARO MARTA (35851) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-12-2005 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MOLINARO MARTA (35851) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-12-2005 ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA 14,650 5 1,100 0,500
2 MORI GAIA (9363) specialità-seconda-senior B 07-11-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,050 5 1,200 0,500
3 FERRINI ASIA (13073) specialità-seconda-senior B 15-04-2003 ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI 13,800 4.5 0,800 0,500
4 PECCI TERESA (12964) specialità-seconda-senior B 13-08-2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica 13,700 5 1,100 0,500
5 FANTOZZI LAURA (1614) specialità-seconda-senior B 05-12-2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 13,250 4.5 0,900 0,000
6 ALTAMURA MATILDE (9284) specialità-seconda-senior B 01-02-2005 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000


